
 

 

 
   $   0.00 - $ 9,999.99 0.15% 0.15% 

  $    10,000 - $ 24,999.99 0.20% 0.20% 

First Rate Checking     $100  $    25,000 - $249,999.99 0.20% 0.20% 

   $ $     250,000 - $999,999.99 0.25% 0.25% 

   $ 1 ,000,000    & ABOVE 0.30% 0.30% 

 
   $   0.00 - $ 9,999.99 0.20% 0.20% 

  $    10,000 - $ 24,999.99 0.25% 0.25% 

First Advantage Checking     $100      $    25,000 - $249,999.99 0.25% 0.25% 

   $ $     250,000 - $999,999.99 0.30% 0.30% 

   $ 1 ,000,000    & ABOVE 0.35% 0.35% 

*APY = Annual Percentage Yield 

Account has a variable rate. The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change at our discretion.  

Fees may reduce earnings. 

Interest will be compounded and credited monthly. 

 
 

  $  0.00 - $ 9,999.99 2.178% 2.200% 
 $  10,000 - $ 24,999.99 2.227% 2.250% 

First Money Market Account $2,500 $  25,000 - $249,999.99 2.325% 2.350% 

  $    250,000 - $999,999.99 2.423% 2.450% 

           $1,000,000 & ABOVE 2.472% 2.500% 

 
  $ 0.00 - $ 9,999.99 2.227% 2.250% 

 $ 10,000 - $ 24,999.99 2.276% 2.300% 

First Savings $100 $ 25,000 - $249,999.99 2.325% 2.350% 

  $    250,000 - $999,999.99 2.374% 2.400% 

           $1,000,000   & ABOVE 2.423% 2.450% 

*APY = Annual Percentage Yield 

Account has a variable rate. Your interest rate and annual percentage yield may change at our discretion. 

Fees may reduce earnings. 

Interest will be compounded and credited monthly.             Updated 02/26/2026 
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